Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022.

General information about company

Scrip code 522249

NSE Symbol MAYURUNIQ
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE040D01038

Name of the company

MAYUR UNIQUOTERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022

Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022.

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 49 3
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49 4
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49 3
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 49 4
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Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022.

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o 01| of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder shareholders . X : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
1) equity shares | equity Depository (VID = AV)+ Total as a
I (IIn) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % 0
held (V) X gy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 25980206 25980206 59.11 25980206 25980206 | 59.11
Group
(B) Public 34289 17972394 17972394 40.89 17972394 17972394 | 40.89
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 34295 43952600 43952600 100 43952600 43952600 | 100
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Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022.

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 :ijresd
: assuming full | Locked i pledged or Sub-cat izati f sh:
No. Of Shares . ockedin | 4 - ub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying | SORVersion of | shares (XII) Number of
: encumbered umoer o
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding conve?r_tlble (X111 equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlyn_lg convertible securities (as a ) held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A L
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities qurants and No. Of dllu_ted share % of e form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) XI)= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 59.11 25980206
Group
(B) Public 40.89 17471280 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 43451486 0 0 0
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Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022.

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;;l(ilf fully Partly No. Of shares gl:)atf::srl}(:zi d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VI = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a’/0
() shares held ; AV)+H(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class ee: | Class Ot?
av) held (V) (VD) %of (A+BHC2) | %8 | I Torl | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 25980206 25980206 | 59.11 25980206 25980206 | 59.11
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 25980206 25980206 59.11 25980206 25980206 | 59.11
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 25980206 25980206 | 59.11 25980206 25980206 | 59.11
Promoter Group
(AFA)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 6 4020173 4020173 9.15 4020173 4020173 [9.15
© Alternate Investment 3 64070 64070 0.15 64070 64070 0.15
Funds
(d) Banks 1 800 800 0 800 800 0
(e) Insurance Companies | 1 28438 28438 0.06 28438 28438 0.06
G Other Financial 1 20000 20000 0.05 20000 20000 | 0.05
Institutions
Sub-Total (B)(1) 12 4133481 4133481 9.4 4133481 4133481 |94
2) Institutions (Foreign)
) f"r‘"gn Portfolio = | 34 609474 609474 139 609474 609474 | 1.39
nvestors Category |
© Foreign Portfolio 3 92885 92885 021 92885 92885 0.21
Investors Category II
Sub-Total (B)(2) 42 702359 702359 1.6 702359 702359 1.6
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund | 1 436102 436102 0.99 436102 436102 | 0.99
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 31780 8717996 8717996 | 19.83 8717996 8717996 | 19.83
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 10 1202039 1202039 |2.73 1202039 1202039 |2.73
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians | 15 ) 1136472 1136472 [2.59 1136472 1136472 | 2.59
(NRIs)
1)) Bodies Corporate 365 1311484 1311484 2.98 1311484 1311484 |[2.98
(m) Any Other (specify) | 858 332461 332461 0.76 332461 332461 0.76
Sub-Total (B)(4) 34235 13136554 13136554 29.89 13136554 131365541 29.89
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 34289 17972394 17972394  |40.89 17972394 17972394 | 40.89
2+B)(3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (ATB+C2 34295 43952600 43952600 100 43952600 43952600 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 34295 43952600 43952600 100 43952600 43952600 | 100
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Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022.

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | oo red umber o
Underlyi Underlyi bl itics ( equity shares
nderlying nderlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) :
Sr. . . - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmatenia’ize
it i i i - f total saze \form(XIV)  Isup-  Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | o0l o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares c_ategory c_gtegory cg?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O N [T D)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 59.11 25980206
EQ‘]“)b'T"tal &) 59.11 25980206
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
59.11 25980206
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 9.15 3960973 0 0 0
(©) 0.15 64070 0 0 0
(©) 0 0 0 0 0
(e) 0.06 28438 0 0 0
) 0.05 0 0 0 0
(ngb'TOtal ®) 9.4 4053481 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(©)] 1.39 609474 0 0 0
(e) 0.21 92885 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 1.6 702359 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
63 0.99 436102 0 0 0
(2) 19.83 8305482 0 0 0
(h) 2.73 1202039 0 0 0
(i) 2.59 1131072 0 0 0
)] 2.98 1308284 0 0 0
(m) 0.76 332461 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal ®) 29.89 12715440 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 40.89 17471280 0 0 0
B)2)+B)B)+
B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 43451486
+B+
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 43451486
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Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022.

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Arun Kumar Bagaria

Dolly Bagaria

Kiran Poddar

Manav Poddar

Puja Poddar

Suresh Kumar Poddar

PAN (II)

ADQPB1228C

AZDPB8025E

AGHPP0397A

AFXPP9277L

AABPRO0453K

AFGPP4191L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

493207

2684

4703

6930680

685237

17863695

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

493207

2684

4703

6930680

685237

17863695

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

15.77

40.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

493207

2684

4703

6930680

685237

17863695

Class eg:y

Total

493207

2684

4703

6930680

685237

17863695

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.12

0.01

0.01

15.77

1.56

40.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

15.77

40.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

493207

2684

4703

6930680

685237

17863695

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 25980206
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |[25980206
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 25980206

Class eg:y

Total 25980206

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 59.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

25980206

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022.

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022.

Mutual Funds

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HSBC Aggressive Hybrid Fund

ICICI Prudential Infrastructure Fund

IDFC Sterling Value Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATH2467G

AAAAIO038F

AAETS9556K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

896900

1351057

1431596

3679553

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

896900

1351057

1431596

3679553

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.04

3.07

3.26

8.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

896900

1351057

1431596

3679553

Class eg:y

Total

896900

1351057

1431596

3679553

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.04

3.07

3.26

8.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.04

3.07

3.26

8.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

896900

1351057

1431596

3679553

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022.

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

13/16



Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Trusts

HUF

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Clearing Member

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

836

18

858

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33815

275369

23277

332461

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(Mt (VD

33815

275369

23277

332461

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.63

0.05

0.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

33815

275369

23277

332461

Class egy

Total

33815

275369

23277

332461

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0.63

0.05

0.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.63

0.05

0.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

33815

275369

23277

332461
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Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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