Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022.

General information about company							
Scrip code	522249						
NSE Symbol	MAYURUNIQ						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE040D01038						
Name of the company	MAYUR UNIQUOTERS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	49	3							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	49	4							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	49	4							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	49	3							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	49	4							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of	forv of INOS Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		$(V) \perp (V)$	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	25980206			25980206	59.11	25980206		25980206	59.11		
(B)	Public	34289	17972394			17972394	40.89	17972394		17972394	40.89		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	34295	43952600			43952600	100	43952600		43952600	100		

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II) Shareholder corrections		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.11					25980206			
(B)	Public				40.89					17471280	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					43451486	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian						-				
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	25980206			25980206	59.11	25980206		25980206	59.11
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	25980206			25980206	59.11	25980206		25980206	59.11
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	25980206			25980206	59.11	25980206		25980206	59.11
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	4020173			4020173	9.15	4020173		4020173	9.15
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	3	64070			64070	0.15	64070		64070	0.15
(d)	Banks	1	800			800	0	800		800	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	28438			28438	0.06	28438		28438	0.06
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	1	20000			20000	0.05	20000		20000	0.05
Sub-Total (B)(1)		12	4133481			4133481	9.4	4133481		4133481	9.4
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	39	609474			609474	1.39	609474		609474	1.39
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	3	92885			92885	0.21	92885		92885	0.21
Sub-Total (B)(2)		42	702359			702359	1.6	702359		702359	1.6
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions			_			_				
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	436102			436102	0.99	436102		436102	0.99
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	31780	8717996			8717996	19.83	8717996		8717996	19.83
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10	1202039			1202039	2.73	1202039		1202039	2.73
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1221	1136472			1136472	2.59	1136472		1136472	2.59
(l)	Bodies Corporate	365	1311484			1311484	2.98	1311484		1311484	2.98
(m)	Any Other (specify)	858	332461			332461	0.76	332461		332461	0.76
Sub-Total (B)(4)		34235	13136554			13136554	29.89	13136554		13136554	29.89
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		34289	17972394			17972394	40.89	17972394		17972394	40.89
С	Table IV - Statement si	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2		34295	43952600			43952600	100	43952600		43952600	100
Total (A+B+C)		34295	43952600			43952600	100	43952600		43952600	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	Locl	As a % of total Shares	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category	Sub- category	Sub- category
				of (A+B+C2)		held (b)	,	held (b)		(i)	(ii)	(iii)
A	Table II - State	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian	1	1	1				1	I			
(a)				59.11					25980206			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.11					25980206			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				59.11					25980206			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)	1	1	1			T	T		1	_
(a)				9.15					3960973	0	0	0
(c)				0.15					64070	0	0	0
(d)				0					0	0	0	0
(e)				0.06					28438	0	0	0
(j)				0.05					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				9.4					4053481	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(d)				1.39					609474	0	0	0
(e)				0.21					92885	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				1.6					702359	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(f)				0.99					436102	0	0	0
(g)				19.83					8305482	0	0	0
(h)				2.73					1202039	0	0	0
(i)				2.59					1131072	0	0	0
(1)				2.98					1308284	0	0	0
(m)				0.76					332461	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				29.89					12715440	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				40.89					17471280	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Non Pro	moter-	- Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					43451486			
Total (A+B+C				100					43451486			

		Individ	uals/Hindu undivi	ded Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Arun Kumar Bagaria	Dolly Bagaria	Kiran Poddar	Manav Poddar	Puja Poddar	Suresh Kumar Poddar
PAN (II)	ADQPB1228C	AZDPB8025E	AGHPP0397A	AFXPP9277L	AABPR0453K	AFGPP4191L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	493207	2684	4703	6930680	685237	17863695
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	493207	2684	4703	6930680	685237	17863695
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	0.01	0.01	15.77	1.56	40.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of so	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg:X	493207	2684	4703	6930680	685237	17863695
Class eg:y						
Total	493207	2684	4703	6930680	685237	17863695
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.12	0.01	0.01	15.77	1.56	40.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	0.01	0.01	15.77	1.56	40.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)			T	T
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	493207	2684	4703	6930680	685237	17863695
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					

Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25980206
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	25980206
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	25980206
Class eg:y	
Total	25980206
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.11
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	25980206
Reason for not pro	viding PAN

Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022.

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Mutual Funds										
Searial No.	1	2	3								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HSBC Aggressive Hybrid Fund	ICICI Prudential Infrastructure Fund	IDFC Sterling Value Fund	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AAATH2467G	AAAAI0038F	AAETS9556K	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	896900	1351057	1431596	3679553							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	896900	1351057	1431596	3679553							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	3.07	3.26	8.37							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)									
Class eg: X	896900	1351057	1431596	3679553							
Class eg:y											
Total	896900	1351057	1431596	3679553							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.04	3.07	3.26	8.37							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	3.07	3.26	8.37							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	896900	1351057	1431596	3679553							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Sub-categorization	of shares										
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under										

Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022.

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Category	Trusts	HUF	Others					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Clearing Member	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)				Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	836	18	858				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	33815	275369	23277	332461				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	33815	275369	23277	332461				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.63	0.05	0.76				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	33815	275369	23277	332461				
Class eg:y								
Total	33815	275369	23277	332461				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	0.63	0.05	0.76				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.63	0.05	0.76				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	33815	275369	23277	332461				

Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2022

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		